VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2017 Session

Budget Bill - HB1500 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 258

Department of Accounts

Item 258 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Financial Systems Development and Management (72400)	\$3,376,976	\$3,376,976
Financial Systems Development (72401)	\$736,493	\$736,493
Financial Systems Maintenance (72402)	\$1,060,044	\$1,060,044
Computer Services (72404)	\$1,580,439	\$1,580,439
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,376,976	\$3,376,976

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 8, Code of Virginia.